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WHF25RS4CL24N

WHR25RS4CL24NSA

WHF25RS4CL32N 

WHR25RS4CL32NSA

WHF25RS46BSP24N

WHR25RS46BSP24NSA

WHF25RS4CLSP24N

WHR25RS4CLSP24NSA

WHF25P4ST32N

WHR25P4ST32NSA

WHF40RS46BSP24N

WHR40RS46BSP24NSA

WHF40RS4CLSP24N

WHR40RS4CLSP24NSA

Part Number

Part Number

Hub

Hub

Front Wheel	 RS4 J-Bend	 CentreLock	 24H	 100mm QR

Rear Wheel	 RS4 J-Bend	 CentreLock	 24H	 135mm QR

Front Wheel	 RS4 J-Bend	 CentreLock	 32H	 100mm QR

Rear Wheel	 RS4 J-Bend	 CentreLock	 32H	 135mm QR

Front Wheel	 RS4 S-Pull	 Six Bolt	 24H	 100mm QR

Rear Wheel	 RS4 S-Pull	 Six Bolt	 24H	 135mm QR

Front Wheel	 RS4 S-Pull	 CentreLock	 24H	 100mm QR

Rear Wheel	 RS4 S-Pull	 CentreLock	 24H	 135mm QR

Front Wheel	 Pro4	 Six Bolt	 32H	 100mm QR

Rear Wheel	 Pro4	 Six Bolt	 32H	 135mm QR

Front Wheel	 RS4 S-Pull	 Six Bolt	 24H	 100mm QR

Rear Wheel	 RS4 S-Pull	 Six Bolt	 24H	 135mm QR

Front Wheel	 RS4 S-Pull	 CentreLock	 24H	 100mm QR

Rear Wheel	 RS4 S-Pull	 CentreLock	 24H	 135mm QR

Description

Description

160.00

265.00

160.00

265.00

190.00

305.00

190.00

305.00

160.00

265.00

590.00

660.00

590.00

660.00

RRP (£)

RRP (£)

790

919

815

950

784

908

770

893

855

970

724

853

724

841

287 / 288

287 / 283

289 / 291

290 / 287

295 / 295

296 / 291

295 / 295

296 / 293

287 / 288

288 / 287

280 / 280

280 / 277

280 / 280

280 / 277

Weight (g)

Weight (g)

Spoke Lengths
Non-drive/drive (mm)

Spoke Lengths
Non-drive/drive (mm)

20FIVE Front Wheels come supplied with 100 QR and 100 x 12mm endcaps - 20FIVE Rear Wheels come supplied with 135 QR and 142 x 12mm endcaps

Hubs are available in six anodised colours; Red, Orange, Blue, Purple, Silver, Black.

RD40 Front Wheels come supplied with 100 QR and 100 x 12mm endcaps - RD40 Rear Wheels come supplied with 135 QR and 142 x 12mm endcaps

Hubs are available in six anodised colours; Red, Orange, Blue, Purple, Silver, Black.
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WHFOPRS432N

WHROPRS432NSA

WHFOPP4ST32N

WHROPP4ST32NSA

Part NumberHub

Front Wheel	 RS4	 Non Disc	 32H	 100 QR

Rear Wheel	 RS4	 Non Disc	 32H	 130 QR

Front Wheel	 PRO4	 Six Bolt	 32H	 100 QR

Rear Wheel	 PRO4	 Six Bolt	 32H	 130 QR

Description

160.00

265.00

160.00

265.00

RRP (£)

790

919

825

962

295 / 295

294 / 291

291 / 293

293 / 291

Weight (g)
Spoke Lengths

Non-drive/drive (mm)

Open Pro Front Wheels come supplied with 100 QR - Open Pro Rear Wheels come supplied with 130 x QR (135mm Endcaps available separately)

Hubs are available in six anodised colours; Red, Orange, Blue, Purple, Silver, Black.

WHSP056

WHSP057

WHSP059

Part Number

20FIVE Profile

20FIVE 	 24H	 Black

20FIVE 	 32H	 Black

RD40 Carbon Rim 	 24H	 Black

Description

90.00

90.00

400.00

RRP (£)

425

425

429

594

594

563

Weight (g) ERD (mm)

Recommended maximum pressure: : 110 Psi / 7.5 Bar


